
Daily Doctor Revenue

TotalDiscount(-) Corporate 

Income

Sick LeaveDentalProceduresDrugsLab 

Investigations 

Consulting

fee

Old 

Patients

New 

Patients

Income from DoctorsPatientsDoctorSl.No

Total 

Received

InsuranceCredit cardCash

Payment Modes

01-Jul-2023 19-Jul-2023From Date: To Date:

Insurance 

Patients

Cash 

Patients

Follow Up 

Patients

Due Collected

Discount

Total 

Corporate Claim

Insurance Claim

Online  Sales

Credit Card Sales

Cash Sales

Total Received

Billed patients

No of Follow up Visit

Revisits

New Patients

Corporate Patients

Insurance Patients

Cash Patients

Total Patients  59

 0

 0

 0

 38

 21

 60

 27,992.50

 10,850.00

 4,142.50

 13,000.00

 0.00

 0.00

 27,992.50

 34,557.50

Balance

 3,300.00

Wallet Consumed ChequeOnline

 54

Total AmountAdvanced Amount

 0.00  0.00  0.00lara mostafa1  38  21  0  60  0  32,542.50  10,850.00  4,142.50  5,950.00 0.00 0.00  13,000.00  0.00  0.00 34,557.50 32,542.50  0.00  27,992.50  33,942.50 0.00 0.00

Total  38  21  0  60  0  0.00  0.00  0.00  32,542.50  34,557.50  0.00 32,542.50  10,850.00  27,992.50 0.00  5,950.00 0.00  0.00 13,000.00  0.00 4,142.50  33,942.50 0.00 0.00


