## **Daily Doctor Revenue**

From Date:

01-Jul-2023

To Date:

19-Jul-2023

Total Patients	59	Cash Sales	10,850.00
Cash Patients	60	Credit Card Sales	4,142.50
Insurance Patients	0	Online Sales	13,000.00
Corporate Patients	0	Insurance Claim	0.00
New Patients	38	Corporate Claim	0.00
Revisits	21		
No of Follow up Visit	0	Total	27,992.50
Billed patients	54	Discount	34,557.50
Total Received	27,992.50	Due Collected	3,300.00

SI.No	Doctor	Patients					Income from Doctors								Payment Modes										
		New Patients	Old Patients	Follow Up Patients	Cash Patients	Insurance Patients	Consulting fee	Lab Investigations	Drugs	Procedures	Dental	Sick Leave	Discount(-)	Total	Cash	Credit card	Online	Wallet Consumed	Cheque	Insurance	Corporate Income	Total Received	Balance	Advanced Amount	Total Amount
1	lara mostafa	38	21	0	60	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	32,542.50	0.00	34,557.50	32,542.50	10,850.00	4,142.50	13,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	27,992.50	5,950.00	0.00	33,942.50
	Total	38	21	0	60	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	32,542.50	0.00	34,557.50	32,542.50	10,850.00	4,142.50	13,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	27,992.50	5,950.00	0.00	33,942.50